



2026:BHC-AS:20598

Board Sr.No.:-10

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 79 OF 2015

The PrincipalPETITIONER
V/S
Smt. Vineeta DassRESPONDENT

Mr. S. R. Nargolkar i/by Mr. Aumkar Joshi for the Petitioner.
Mr. Kalia Shankar Vaerma for the Respondent.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE AMIT BORKAR J

DATE : 6th March, 2026

P.C. :

S. O. to 23/04/2026 (at 3:00 pm).

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)